
BNDX ETFList_of_Trades_2024

Trade # Type Signal Date/Time Price USD Contracts Profit USD Profit % Cum. Profit USD Cum. Profit % Run-up USD Run-up % Drawdown USD Drawdown %

180 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-12-24 18:30 48.99 2550 2703.00 2.12 18045.33 4.14 2703.00 2.12 25.50 0.02

180 Entry Short SHORT 2024-12-23 20:00 50.05 2550 2703.00 2.12 18045.33 4.14 2703.00 2.12 25.50 0.02

179 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-12-24 18:30 48.99 2475 2623.50 2.12 15342.33 4.18 2623.50 2.12 24.75 0.02

179 Entry Short SHORT 2024-12-23 20:00 50.05 2475 2623.50 2.12 15342.33 4.18 2623.50 2.12 24.75 0.02

178 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-12-24 18:30 48.99 2475 2623.50 2.12 12718.83 4.37 2623.50 2.12 24.75 0.02

178 Entry Short SHORT 2024-12-23 20:00 50.05 2475 2623.50 2.12 12718.83 4.37 2623.50 2.12 24.75 0.02

177 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-12-14 00:00 50.27 1700 255.00 0.30 10095.33 0.43 255.00 0.30 68.00 0.08

177 Entry Short SHORT 2024-12-12 18:30 50.42 1700 255.00 0.30 10095.33 0.43 255.00 0.30 68.00 0.08

176 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-12-14 00:00 50.27 1650 247.50 0.30 9840.33 0.42 247.50 0.30 66.00 0.08

176 Entry Short SHORT 2024-12-12 18:30 50.42 1650 247.50 0.30 9840.33 0.42 247.50 0.30 66.00 0.08

175 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-12-14 00:00 50.27 1650 247.50 0.30 9592.83 0.42 247.50 0.30 66.00 0.08

175 Entry Short SHORT 2024-12-12 18:30 50.42 1650 247.50 0.30 9592.83 0.42 247.50 0.30 66.00 0.08

174 Exit Long SL LONG #3 2024-12-12 18:30 50.48 2125 -361.25 -0.34 9345.33 -0.61 0 0.00 361.25 0.34

174 Entry Long LONG 2024-12-11 18:30 50.65 2125 -361.25 -0.34 9345.33 -0.61 0 0.00 361.25 0.34

173 Exit Long SL LONG #2 2024-12-12 18:30 50.48 2062.5 -350.62 -0.34 9706.58 -0.58 0 0.00 350.62 0.34

173 Entry Long LONG 2024-12-11 18:30 50.65 2062.5 -350.62 -0.34 9706.58 -0.58 0 0.00 350.62 0.34

172 Exit Long SL LONG #1 2024-12-12 18:30 50.48 2062.5 -350.62 -0.34 10057.20 -0.58 0 0.00 350.62 0.34

172 Entry Long LONG 2024-12-11 18:30 50.65 2062.5 -350.62 -0.34 10057.20 -0.58 0 0.00 350.62 0.34

171 Exit Short SL SHORT #3 2024-12-11 18:30 50.65 3187.6 -446.26 -0.28 10407.83 -0.73 0 0.00 446.26 0.28

171 Entry Short SHORT 2024-12-10 19:30 50.51 3187.6 -446.26 -0.28 10407.83 -0.73 0 0.00 446.26 0.28

170 Exit Short SL SHORT #2 2024-12-11 18:30 50.65 3093.7 -433.12 -0.28 10854.09 -0.71 0 0.00 433.12 0.28

170 Entry Short SHORT 2024-12-10 19:30 50.51 3093.7 -433.12 -0.28 10854.09 -0.71 0 0.00 433.12 0.28

169 Exit Short SL SHORT #1 2024-12-11 18:30 50.65 3093.7 -433.12 -0.28 11287.21 -0.70 0 0.00 433.12 0.28

169 Entry Short SHORT 2024-12-10 19:30 50.51 3093.7 -433.12 -0.28 11287.21 -0.70 0 0.00 433.12 0.28

168 Exit Long SL LONG #3 2024-12-06 20:00 50.55 3187.6 -255.01 -0.16 11720.33 -0.41 0 0.00 255.01 0.16

168 Entry Long LONG 2024-12-06 18:30 50.63 3187.6 -255.01 -0.16 11720.33 -0.41 0 0.00 255.01 0.16

167 Exit Long SL LONG #2 2024-12-06 20:00 50.55 3093.7 -247.50 -0.16 11975.33 -0.40 0 0.00 247.50 0.16

167 Entry Long LONG 2024-12-06 18:30 50.63 3093.7 -247.50 -0.16 11975.33 -0.40 0 0.00 247.50 0.16

166 Exit Long SL LONG #1 2024-12-06 20:00 50.55 3093.7 -247.50 -0.16 12222.83 -0.40 0 0.00 247.50 0.16

166 Entry Long LONG 2024-12-06 18:30 50.63 3093.7 -247.50 -0.16 12222.83 -0.40 0 0.00 247.50 0.16

165 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-11-29 18:30 50.47 4250 722.50 0.34 12470.33 1.17 722.50 0.34 127.50 0.06

165 Entry Long LONG 2024-11-27 20:30 50.30 4250 722.50 0.34 12470.33 1.17 722.50 0.34 127.50 0.06

164 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-11-29 18:30 50.47 4125 701.25 0.34 11747.83 1.15 701.25 0.34 123.75 0.06

164 Entry Long LONG 2024-11-27 20:30 50.30 4125 701.25 0.34 11747.83 1.15 701.25 0.34 123.75 0.06

163 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-11-29 18:30 50.47 4125 701.25 0.34 11046.58 1.16 701.25 0.34 123.75 0.06

163 Entry Long LONG 2024-11-27 20:30 50.30 4125 701.25 0.34 11046.58 1.16 701.25 0.34 123.75 0.06

162 Exit Long SL LONG #3 2024-11-15 18:30 49.84 2550 -255.00 -0.20 10345.33 -0.42 0 0.00 255.00 0.20

162 Entry Long LONG 2024-11-14 21:00 49.94 2550 -255.00 -0.20 10345.33 -0.42 0 0.00 255.00 0.20

161 Exit Long SL LONG #2 2024-11-15 18:30 49.84 2475 -247.50 -0.20 10600.33 -0.41 0 0.00 247.50 0.20

161 Entry Long LONG 2024-11-14 21:00 49.94 2475 -247.50 -0.20 10600.33 -0.41 0 0.00 247.50 0.20

160 Exit Long SL LONG #1 2024-11-15 18:30 49.84 2475 -247.50 -0.20 10847.83 -0.41 0 0.00 247.50 0.20

160 Entry Long LONG 2024-11-14 21:00 49.94 2475 -247.50 -0.20 10847.83 -0.41 0 0.00 247.50 0.20

159 Exit Short CLOSE SHORT 2024-11-14 21:00 49.94 4687.5 -562.50 -0.24 11095.33 -0.91 328.13 0.14 562.50 0.24

159 Entry Short SHORT 2024-11-12 21:00 49.82 4687.5 -562.50 -0.24 11095.33 -0.91 328.13 0.14 562.50 0.24

158 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-11-12 18:30 49.97 1821.5 255.01 0.28 11657.83 0.42 255.01 0.28 18.21 0.02

158 Entry Long LONG 2024-11-08 18:30 49.83 1821.5 255.01 0.28 11657.83 0.42 255.01 0.28 18.21 0.02

157 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-11-12 18:30 49.97 1767.8 247.49 0.28 11402.82 0.40 247.49 0.28 17.68 0.02

157 Entry Long LONG 2024-11-08 18:30 49.83 1767.8 247.49 0.28 11402.82 0.40 247.49 0.28 17.68 0.02

156 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-11-12 18:30 49.97 1767.8 247.49 0.28 11155.32 0.41 247.49 0.28 17.68 0.02

156 Entry Long LONG 2024-11-08 18:30 49.83 1767.8 247.49 0.28 11155.32 0.41 247.49 0.28 17.68 0.02

155 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-10-30 22:30 49.80 1108.8 255.02 0.46 10907.83 0.42 255.02 0.46 88.70 0.16

155 Entry Short SHORT 2024-10-21 17:30 50.03 1108.8 255.02 0.46 10907.83 0.42 255.02 0.46 88.70 0.16

154 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-10-30 22:30 49.80 1076 247.48 0.46 10652.81 0.41 247.48 0.46 86.08 0.16

154 Entry Short SHORT 2024-10-21 17:30 50.03 1076 247.48 0.46 10652.81 0.41 247.48 0.46 86.08 0.16

153 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-10-30 22:30 49.80 1076 247.48 0.46 10405.33 0.41 247.48 0.46 86.08 0.16

153 Entry Short SHORT 2024-10-21 17:30 50.03 1076 247.48 0.46 10405.33 0.41 247.48 0.46 86.08 0.16

152 Exit Long SL LONG #3 2024-10-21 17:30 50.02 2125 -488.75 -0.46 10157.85 -0.81 42.50 0.04 488.75 0.46

152 Entry Long LONG 2024-10-18 17:30 50.25 2125 -488.75 -0.46 10157.85 -0.81 42.50 0.04 488.75 0.46

151 Exit Long SL LONG #2 2024-10-21 17:30 50.02 2062.5 -474.37 -0.46 10646.60 -0.78 41.25 0.04 474.37 0.46

151 Entry Long LONG 2024-10-18 17:30 50.25 2062.5 -474.37 -0.46 10646.60 -0.78 41.25 0.04 474.37 0.46

150 Exit Long SL LONG #1 2024-10-21 17:30 50.02 2062.5 -474.37 -0.46 11120.97 -0.77 41.25 0.04 474.37 0.46

150 Entry Long LONG 2024-10-18 17:30 50.25 2062.5 -474.37 -0.46 11120.97 -0.77 41.25 0.04 474.37 0.46

149 Exit Short SL SHORT #3 2024-10-18 17:30 50.25 3643 -437.16 -0.24 11595.35 -0.70 72.86 0.04 437.16 0.24

149 Entry Short SHORT 2024-10-17 18:00 50.13 3643 -437.16 -0.24 11595.35 -0.70 72.86 0.04 437.16 0.24

148 Exit Short SL SHORT #2 2024-10-18 17:30 50.25 3535.6 -424.27 -0.24 12032.51 -0.68 70.71 0.04 424.27 0.24

148 Entry Short SHORT 2024-10-17 18:00 50.13 3535.6 -424.27 -0.24 12032.51 -0.68 70.71 0.04 424.27 0.24

147 Exit Short SL SHORT #1 2024-10-18 17:30 50.25 3535.6 -424.27 -0.24 12456.78 -0.67 70.71 0.04 424.27 0.24

147 Entry Short SHORT 2024-10-17 18:00 50.13 3535.6 -424.27 -0.24 12456.78 -0.67 70.71 0.04 424.27 0.24

146 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-10-16 17:30 50.19 1700 255.00 0.30 12881.05 0.41 255.00 0.30 0 0.00

146 Entry Long LONG 2024-10-15 17:30 50.04 1700 255.00 0.30 12881.05 0.41 255.00 0.30 0 0.00
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145 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-10-16 17:30 50.19 1650 247.50 0.30 12626.05 0.40 247.50 0.30 0 0.00

145 Entry Long LONG 2024-10-15 17:30 50.04 1650 247.50 0.30 12626.05 0.40 247.50 0.30 0 0.00

144 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-10-16 17:30 50.19 1650 247.50 0.30 12378.55 0.40 247.50 0.30 0 0.00

144 Entry Long LONG 2024-10-15 17:30 50.04 1650 247.50 0.30 12378.55 0.40 247.50 0.30 0 0.00

143 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-10-04 17:30 50.05 1500.1 300.02 0.40 12131.05 0.49 300.02 0.40 105.01 0.14

143 Entry Short SHORT 2024-10-02 17:30 50.25 1500.1 300.02 0.40 12131.05 0.49 300.02 0.40 105.01 0.14

142 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-10-04 17:30 50.05 1455.8 291.16 0.40 11831.03 0.47 291.16 0.40 101.91 0.14

142 Entry Short SHORT 2024-10-02 17:30 50.25 1455.8 291.16 0.40 11831.03 0.47 291.16 0.40 101.91 0.14

141 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-10-04 17:30 50.05 1455.8 291.16 0.40 11539.87 0.48 291.16 0.40 101.91 0.14

141 Entry Short SHORT 2024-10-02 17:30 50.25 1455.8 291.16 0.40 11539.87 0.48 291.16 0.40 101.91 0.14

140 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-10-01 17:30 50.44 1961.6 431.55 0.44 11248.71 0.71 431.55 0.44 137.31 0.14

140 Entry Long LONG 2024-09-23 20:00 50.22 1961.6 431.55 0.44 11248.71 0.71 431.55 0.44 137.31 0.14

139 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-10-01 17:30 50.44 1903.8 418.84 0.44 10817.16 0.69 418.84 0.44 133.27 0.14

139 Entry Long LONG 2024-09-23 20:00 50.22 1903.8 418.84 0.44 10817.16 0.69 418.84 0.44 133.27 0.14

138 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-10-01 17:30 50.44 1903.8 418.84 0.44 10398.32 0.70 418.84 0.44 133.27 0.14

138 Entry Long LONG 2024-09-23 20:00 50.22 1903.8 418.84 0.44 10398.32 0.70 418.84 0.44 133.27 0.14

137 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-09-18 17:30 50.19 4250 467.50 0.22 9979.49 0.79 467.50 0.22 0 0.00

137 Entry Short SHORT 2024-09-17 18:00 50.30 4250 467.50 0.22 9979.49 0.79 467.50 0.22 0 0.00

136 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-09-18 17:30 50.19 4125 453.75 0.22 9511.99 0.77 453.75 0.22 0 0.00

136 Entry Short SHORT 2024-09-17 18:00 50.30 4125 453.75 0.22 9511.99 0.77 453.75 0.22 0 0.00

135 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-09-18 17:30 50.19 4125 453.75 0.22 9058.24 0.77 453.75 0.22 0 0.00

135 Entry Short SHORT 2024-09-17 18:00 50.30 4125 453.75 0.22 9058.24 0.77 453.75 0.22 0 0.00

134 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-09-16 18:30 50.33 6375 255.00 0.08 8604.49 0.44 255.00 0.08 127.50 0.04

134 Entry Long LONG 2024-09-13 21:30 50.29 6375 255.00 0.08 8604.49 0.44 255.00 0.08 127.50 0.04

133 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-09-16 18:30 50.33 6187.5 247.50 0.08 8349.49 0.43 247.50 0.08 123.75 0.04

133 Entry Long LONG 2024-09-13 21:30 50.29 6187.5 247.50 0.08 8349.49 0.43 247.50 0.08 123.75 0.04

132 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-09-16 18:30 50.33 6187.5 247.50 0.08 8101.99 0.43 247.50 0.08 123.75 0.04

132 Entry Long LONG 2024-09-13 21:30 50.29 6187.5 247.50 0.08 8101.99 0.43 247.50 0.08 123.75 0.04

131 Exit Short SL SHORT #3 2024-09-13 20:00 50.27 2125 -255.00 -0.24 7854.49 -0.44 21.25 0.02 255.00 0.24

131 Entry Short SHORT 2024-09-12 19:00 50.15 2125 -255.00 -0.24 7854.49 -0.44 21.25 0.02 255.00 0.24

130 Exit Short SL SHORT #2 2024-09-13 20:00 50.27 2062.5 -247.50 -0.24 8109.49 -0.42 20.62 0.02 247.50 0.24

130 Entry Short SHORT 2024-09-12 19:00 50.15 2062.5 -247.50 -0.24 8109.49 -0.42 20.62 0.02 247.50 0.24

129 Exit Short SL SHORT #1 2024-09-13 20:00 50.27 2062.5 -247.50 -0.24 8356.99 -0.42 20.62 0.02 247.50 0.24

129 Entry Short SHORT 2024-09-12 19:00 50.15 2062.5 -247.50 -0.24 8356.99 -0.42 20.62 0.02 247.50 0.24

128 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-09-06 17:30 50.02 1821.5 255.01 0.28 8604.49 0.44 255.01 0.28 0 0.00

128 Entry Long LONG 2024-09-04 17:30 49.88 1821.5 255.01 0.28 8604.49 0.44 255.01 0.28 0 0.00

127 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-09-06 17:30 50.02 1767.8 247.49 0.28 8349.48 0.43 247.49 0.28 0 0.00

127 Entry Long LONG 2024-09-04 17:30 49.88 1767.8 247.49 0.28 8349.48 0.43 247.49 0.28 0 0.00

126 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-09-06 17:30 50.02 1767.8 247.49 0.28 8101.99 0.43 247.49 0.28 0 0.00

126 Entry Long LONG 2024-09-04 17:30 49.88 1767.8 247.49 0.28 8101.99 0.43 247.49 0.28 0 0.00

125 Exit Long SL LONG #3 2024-08-30 19:30 49.79 4250 -255.00 -0.12 7854.49 -0.44 0 0.00 255.00 0.12

125 Entry Long LONG 2024-08-30 18:00 49.85 4250 -255.00 -0.12 7854.49 -0.44 0 0.00 255.00 0.12

124 Exit Long SL LONG #2 2024-08-30 19:30 49.79 4125 -247.50 -0.12 8109.49 -0.42 0 0.00 247.50 0.12

124 Entry Long LONG 2024-08-30 18:00 49.85 4125 -247.50 -0.12 8109.49 -0.42 0 0.00 247.50 0.12

123 Exit Long SL LONG #1 2024-08-30 19:30 49.79 4125 -247.50 -0.12 8356.99 -0.42 0 0.00 247.50 0.12

123 Entry Long LONG 2024-08-30 18:00 49.85 4125 -247.50 -0.12 8356.99 -0.42 0 0.00 247.50 0.12

122 Exit Long SL LONG #3 2024-08-27 17:30 49.76 1416.8 -297.53 -0.42 8604.49 -0.51 28.34 0.04 297.53 0.42

122 Entry Long LONG 2024-08-23 18:00 49.97 1416.8 -297.53 -0.42 8604.49 -0.51 28.34 0.04 297.53 0.42

121 Exit Long SL LONG #2 2024-08-27 17:30 49.76 1374.9 -288.73 -0.42 8902.02 -0.49 27.50 0.04 288.73 0.42

121 Entry Long LONG 2024-08-23 18:00 49.97 1374.9 -288.73 -0.42 8902.02 -0.49 27.50 0.04 288.73 0.42

120 Exit Long SL LONG #1 2024-08-27 17:30 49.76 1374.9 -288.73 -0.42 9190.75 -0.49 27.50 0.04 288.73 0.42

120 Entry Long LONG 2024-08-23 18:00 49.97 1374.9 -288.73 -0.42 9190.75 -0.49 27.50 0.04 288.73 0.42

119 Exit Short SL SHORT #3 2024-08-21 17:30 49.95 1275 -255.00 -0.40 9479.48 -0.43 12.75 0.02 255.00 0.40

119 Entry Short SHORT 2024-08-15 17:30 49.75 1275 -255.00 -0.40 9479.48 -0.43 12.75 0.02 255.00 0.40

118 Exit Short SL SHORT #2 2024-08-21 17:30 49.95 1237.5 -247.50 -0.40 9734.48 -0.41 12.37 0.02 247.50 0.40

118 Entry Short SHORT 2024-08-15 17:30 49.75 1237.5 -247.50 -0.40 9734.48 -0.41 12.37 0.02 247.50 0.40

117 Exit Short SL SHORT #1 2024-08-21 17:30 49.95 1237.5 -247.50 -0.40 9981.98 -0.41 12.37 0.02 247.50 0.40

117 Entry Short SHORT 2024-08-15 17:30 49.75 1237.5 -247.50 -0.40 9981.98 -0.41 12.37 0.02 247.50 0.40

116 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-08-14 17:30 49.94 1342.1 255.00 0.38 10229.48 0.43 255.00 0.38 93.95 0.14

116 Entry Long LONG 2024-08-09 17:30 49.75 1342.1 255.00 0.38 10229.48 0.43 255.00 0.38 93.95 0.14

115 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-08-14 17:30 49.94 1302.6 247.49 0.38 9974.48 0.41 247.49 0.38 91.18 0.14

115 Entry Long LONG 2024-08-09 17:30 49.75 1302.6 247.49 0.38 9974.48 0.41 247.49 0.38 91.18 0.14

114 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-08-14 17:30 49.94 1302.6 247.49 0.38 9726.99 0.42 247.49 0.38 91.18 0.14

114 Entry Long LONG 2024-08-09 17:30 49.75 1302.6 247.49 0.38 9726.99 0.42 247.49 0.38 91.18 0.14

113 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-08-07 17:30 49.54 1593.9 302.84 0.38 9479.49 0.51 302.84 0.38 15.94 0.02

113 Entry Short SHORT 2024-08-06 18:00 49.73 1593.9 302.84 0.38 9479.49 0.51 302.84 0.38 15.94 0.02

112 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-08-07 17:30 49.54 1546.8 293.89 0.38 9176.65 0.50 293.89 0.38 15.47 0.02

112 Entry Short SHORT 2024-08-06 18:00 49.73 1546.8 293.89 0.38 9176.65 0.50 293.89 0.38 15.47 0.02

111 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-08-07 17:30 49.54 1546.8 293.89 0.38 8882.76 0.50 293.89 0.38 15.47 0.02

111 Entry Short SHORT 2024-08-06 18:00 49.73 1546.8 293.89 0.38 8882.76 0.50 293.89 0.38 15.47 0.02

110 Exit Short SL SHORT #3 2024-07-25 17:30 49.09 2833.5 -255.02 -0.18 8588.87 -0.43 85.01 0.06 255.02 0.18

110 Entry Short SHORT 2024-07-24 22:00 49.00 2833.5 -255.02 -0.18 8588.87 -0.43 85.01 0.06 255.02 0.18
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109 Exit Short SL SHORT #2 2024-07-25 17:30 49.09 2749.9 -247.49 -0.18 8843.88 -0.42 82.50 0.06 247.49 0.18

109 Entry Short SHORT 2024-07-24 22:00 49.00 2749.9 -247.49 -0.18 8843.88 -0.42 82.50 0.06 247.49 0.18

108 Exit Short SL SHORT #1 2024-07-25 17:30 49.09 2749.9 -247.49 -0.18 9091.37 -0.42 82.50 0.06 247.49 0.18

108 Entry Short SHORT 2024-07-24 22:00 49.00 2749.9 -247.49 -0.18 9091.37 -0.42 82.50 0.06 247.49 0.18

107 Exit Long SL LONG #3 2024-07-24 21:30 49.02 2550 -255.00 -0.20 9338.87 -0.43 25.50 0.02 255.00 0.20

107 Entry Long LONG 2024-07-23 18:00 49.12 2550 -255.00 -0.20 9338.87 -0.43 25.50 0.02 255.00 0.20

106 Exit Long SL LONG #2 2024-07-24 21:30 49.02 2475 -247.50 -0.20 9593.87 -0.41 24.75 0.02 247.50 0.20

106 Entry Long LONG 2024-07-23 18:00 49.12 2475 -247.50 -0.20 9593.87 -0.41 24.75 0.02 247.50 0.20

105 Exit Long SL LONG #1 2024-07-24 21:30 49.02 2475 -247.50 -0.20 9841.37 -0.41 24.75 0.02 247.50 0.20

105 Entry Long LONG 2024-07-23 18:00 49.12 2475 -247.50 -0.20 9841.37 -0.41 24.75 0.02 247.50 0.20

104 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-07-11 17:30 48.98 1961.6 255.01 0.27 10088.87 0.43 255.01 0.27 39.23 0.04

104 Entry Long LONG 2024-07-10 17:30 48.85 1961.6 255.01 0.27 10088.87 0.43 255.01 0.27 39.23 0.04

103 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-07-11 17:30 48.98 1903.8 247.49 0.27 9833.86 0.42 247.49 0.27 38.08 0.04

103 Entry Long LONG 2024-07-10 17:30 48.85 1903.8 247.49 0.27 9833.86 0.42 247.49 0.27 38.08 0.04

102 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-07-11 17:30 48.98 1903.8 247.49 0.27 9586.36 0.42 247.49 0.27 38.08 0.04

102 Entry Long LONG 2024-07-10 17:30 48.85 1903.8 247.49 0.27 9586.36 0.42 247.49 0.27 38.08 0.04

101 Exit Short SL SHORT #3 2024-07-10 17:30 48.83 2833.5 -368.35 -0.27 9338.87 -0.62 113.34 0.08 368.35 0.27

101 Entry Short SHORT 2024-07-09 18:00 48.70 2833.5 -368.35 -0.27 9338.87 -0.62 113.34 0.08 368.35 0.27

100 Exit Short SL SHORT #2 2024-07-10 17:30 48.83 2749.9 -357.49 -0.27 9707.22 -0.60 110.00 0.08 357.49 0.27

100 Entry Short SHORT 2024-07-09 18:00 48.70 2749.9 -357.49 -0.27 9707.22 -0.60 110.00 0.08 357.49 0.27

99 Exit Short SL SHORT #1 2024-07-10 17:30 48.83 2749.9 -357.49 -0.27 10064.71 -0.59 110.00 0.08 357.49 0.27

99 Entry Short SHORT 2024-07-09 18:00 48.70 2749.9 -357.49 -0.27 10064.71 -0.59 110.00 0.08 357.49 0.27

98 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-07-01 17:30 48.44 1961.6 470.78 0.49 10422.20 0.79 470.78 0.49 58.85 0.06

98 Entry Short SHORT 2024-06-28 18:30 48.68 1961.6 470.78 0.49 10422.20 0.79 470.78 0.49 58.85 0.06

97 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-07-01 17:30 48.44 1903.8 456.91 0.49 9951.41 0.77 456.91 0.49 57.11 0.06

97 Entry Short SHORT 2024-06-28 18:30 48.68 1903.8 456.91 0.49 9951.41 0.77 456.91 0.49 57.11 0.06

96 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-07-01 17:30 48.44 1903.8 456.91 0.49 9494.50 0.77 456.91 0.49 57.11 0.06

96 Entry Short SHORT 2024-06-28 18:30 48.68 1903.8 456.91 0.49 9494.50 0.77 456.91 0.49 57.11 0.06

95 Exit Long SL LONG #3 2024-06-26 17:30 48.72 4250 -935.00 -0.45 9037.59 -1.56 0 0.00 935.00 0.45

95 Entry Long LONG 2024-06-25 23:00 48.94 4250 -935.00 -0.45 9037.59 -1.56 0 0.00 935.00 0.45

94 Exit Long SL LONG #2 2024-06-26 17:30 48.72 4125 -907.50 -0.45 9972.59 -1.49 0 0.00 907.50 0.45

94 Entry Long LONG 2024-06-25 23:00 48.94 4125 -907.50 -0.45 9972.59 -1.49 0 0.00 907.50 0.45

93 Exit Long SL LONG #1 2024-06-26 17:30 48.72 4125 -907.50 -0.45 10880.09 -1.47 0 0.00 907.50 0.45

93 Entry Long LONG 2024-06-25 23:00 48.94 4125 -907.50 -0.45 10880.09 -1.47 0 0.00 907.50 0.45

92 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-06-12 17:30 48.69 2833.5 680.04 0.50 11787.59 1.11 680.04 0.50 56.67 0.04

92 Entry Long LONG 2024-06-11 18:30 48.45 2833.5 680.04 0.50 11787.59 1.11 680.04 0.50 56.67 0.04

91 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-06-12 17:30 48.69 2749.9 659.98 0.50 11107.55 1.09 659.98 0.50 55.00 0.04

91 Entry Long LONG 2024-06-11 18:30 48.45 2749.9 659.98 0.50 11107.55 1.09 659.98 0.50 55.00 0.04

90 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-06-12 17:30 48.69 2749.9 659.98 0.50 10447.57 1.10 659.98 0.50 55.00 0.04

90 Entry Long LONG 2024-06-11 18:30 48.45 2749.9 659.98 0.50 10447.57 1.10 659.98 0.50 55.00 0.04

89 Exit Short CLOSE SHORT 2024-06-11 18:30 48.45 3260.8 195.65 0.12 9787.60 0.33 554.34 0.35 163.04 0.10

89 Entry Short SHORT 2024-06-07 17:30 48.51 3260.8 195.65 0.12 9787.60 0.33 554.34 0.35 163.04 0.10

88 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-05-31 18:00 48.46 2125 255.00 0.25 9591.95 0.43 255.00 0.25 21.25 0.02

88 Entry Long LONG 2024-05-30 18:00 48.34 2125 255.00 0.25 9591.95 0.43 255.00 0.25 21.25 0.02

87 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-05-31 18:00 48.46 2062.5 247.50 0.25 9336.95 0.42 247.50 0.25 20.63 0.02

87 Entry Long LONG 2024-05-30 18:00 48.34 2062.5 247.50 0.25 9336.95 0.42 247.50 0.25 20.63 0.02

86 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-05-31 18:00 48.46 2062.5 247.50 0.25 9089.45 0.42 247.50 0.25 20.63 0.02

86 Entry Long LONG 2024-05-30 18:00 48.34 2062.5 247.50 0.25 9089.45 0.42 247.50 0.25 20.63 0.02

85 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-05-23 17:30 48.56 2550 255.00 0.21 8841.95 0.44 255.00 0.21 25.50 0.02

85 Entry Short SHORT 2024-05-22 17:30 48.66 2550 255.00 0.21 8841.95 0.44 255.00 0.21 25.50 0.02

84 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-05-23 17:30 48.56 2475 247.50 0.21 8586.95 0.42 247.50 0.21 24.75 0.02

84 Entry Short SHORT 2024-05-22 17:30 48.66 2475 247.50 0.21 8586.95 0.42 247.50 0.21 24.75 0.02

83 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-05-23 17:30 48.56 2475 247.50 0.21 8339.45 0.43 247.50 0.21 24.75 0.02

83 Entry Short SHORT 2024-05-22 17:30 48.66 2475 247.50 0.21 8339.45 0.43 247.50 0.21 24.75 0.02

82 Exit Long SL LONG #3 2024-05-22 17:30 48.64 2125 -318.75 -0.31 8091.95 -0.55 21.25 0.02 318.75 0.31

82 Entry Long LONG 2024-05-21 17:30 48.79 2125 -318.75 -0.31 8091.95 -0.55 21.25 0.02 318.75 0.31

81 Exit Long SL LONG #2 2024-05-22 17:30 48.64 2062.5 -309.37 -0.31 8410.70 -0.53 20.63 0.02 309.37 0.31

81 Entry Long LONG 2024-05-21 17:30 48.79 2062.5 -309.37 -0.31 8410.70 -0.53 20.63 0.02 309.37 0.31

80 Exit Long SL LONG #1 2024-05-22 17:30 48.64 2062.5 -309.37 -0.31 8720.08 -0.52 20.63 0.02 309.37 0.31

80 Entry Long LONG 2024-05-21 17:30 48.79 2062.5 -309.37 -0.31 8720.08 -0.52 20.63 0.02 309.37 0.31

79 Exit Short CLOSE SHORT 2024-05-21 17:30 48.79 6818.1 -204.54 -0.06 9029.45 -0.35 681.81 0.21 272.72 0.08

79 Entry Short SHORT 2024-05-17 17:30 48.76 6818.1 -204.54 -0.06 9029.45 -0.35 681.81 0.21 272.72 0.08

78 Exit Long CLOSE LONG 2024-05-17 17:30 48.76 2884.6 -230.77 -0.16 9233.99 -0.39 288.46 0.20 317.31 0.23

78 Entry Long LONG 2024-05-15 17:30 48.84 2884.6 -230.77 -0.16 9233.99 -0.39 288.46 0.20 317.31 0.23

77 Exit Short SL SHORT #3 2024-05-09 22:30 48.82 2318.3 -255.01 -0.23 9464.76 -0.43 23.18 0.02 255.01 0.23

77 Entry Short SHORT 2024-05-09 17:30 48.71 2318.3 -255.01 -0.23 9464.76 -0.43 23.18 0.02 255.01 0.23

76 Exit Short SL SHORT #2 2024-05-09 22:30 48.82 2249.9 -247.49 -0.23 9719.77 -0.41 22.50 0.02 247.49 0.23

76 Entry Short SHORT 2024-05-09 17:30 48.71 2249.9 -247.49 -0.23 9719.77 -0.41 22.50 0.02 247.49 0.23

75 Exit Short SL SHORT #1 2024-05-09 22:30 48.82 2249.9 -247.49 -0.23 9967.26 -0.41 22.50 0.02 247.49 0.23

75 Entry Short SHORT 2024-05-09 17:30 48.71 2249.9 -247.49 -0.23 9967.26 -0.41 22.50 0.02 247.49 0.23

74 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-05-03 17:30 48.68 1342.1 268.42 0.41 10214.75 0.45 268.42 0.41 214.74 0.33

74 Entry Long LONG 2024-04-26 17:30 48.48 1342.1 268.42 0.41 10214.75 0.45 268.42 0.41 214.74 0.33
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73 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-05-03 17:30 48.68 1302.6 260.52 0.41 9946.33 0.44 260.52 0.41 208.42 0.33

73 Entry Long LONG 2024-04-26 17:30 48.48 1302.6 260.52 0.41 9946.33 0.44 260.52 0.41 208.42 0.33

72 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-05-03 17:30 48.68 1302.6 260.52 0.41 9685.81 0.44 260.52 0.41 208.42 0.33

72 Entry Long LONG 2024-04-26 17:30 48.48 1302.6 260.52 0.41 9685.81 0.44 260.52 0.41 208.42 0.33

71 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-04-24 17:30 48.43 3643 510.02 0.29 9425.29 0.87 510.02 0.29 182.15 0.10

71 Entry Short SHORT 2024-04-23 19:00 48.57 3643 510.02 0.29 9425.29 0.87 510.02 0.29 182.15 0.10

70 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-04-24 17:30 48.43 3535.6 494.98 0.29 8915.27 0.85 494.98 0.29 176.78 0.10

70 Entry Short SHORT 2024-04-23 19:00 48.57 3535.6 494.98 0.29 8915.27 0.85 494.98 0.29 176.78 0.10

69 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-04-24 17:30 48.43 3535.6 494.98 0.29 8420.29 0.85 494.98 0.29 176.78 0.10

69 Entry Short SHORT 2024-04-23 19:00 48.57 3535.6 494.98 0.29 8420.29 0.85 494.98 0.29 176.78 0.10

68 Exit Long SL LONG #3 2024-04-23 17:30 48.54 3643 -255.01 -0.14 7925.30 -0.44 109.29 0.06 255.01 0.14

68 Entry Long LONG 2024-04-19 19:30 48.61 3643 -255.01 -0.14 7925.30 -0.44 109.29 0.06 255.01 0.14

67 Exit Long SL LONG #2 2024-04-23 17:30 48.54 3535.6 -247.49 -0.14 8180.31 -0.42 106.07 0.06 247.49 0.14

67 Entry Long LONG 2024-04-19 19:30 48.61 3535.6 -247.49 -0.14 8180.31 -0.42 106.07 0.06 247.49 0.14

66 Exit Long SL LONG #1 2024-04-23 17:30 48.54 3535.6 -247.49 -0.14 8427.81 -0.42 106.07 0.06 247.49 0.14

66 Entry Long LONG 2024-04-19 19:30 48.61 3535.6 -247.49 -0.14 8427.81 -0.42 106.07 0.06 247.49 0.14

65 Exit Short CLOSE SHORT 2024-04-19 19:30 48.61 3000 210.00 0.14 8675.30 0.36 540.00 0.37 60.00 0.04

65 Entry Short SHORT 2024-04-15 17:30 48.68 3000 210.00 0.14 8675.30 0.36 540.00 0.37 60.00 0.04

64 Exit Long SL LONG #3 2024-04-15 17:30 48.68 980.8 -255.01 -0.53 8465.30 -0.43 49.04 0.10 255.01 0.53

64 Entry Long LONG 2024-04-12 17:30 48.94 980.8 -255.01 -0.53 8465.30 -0.43 49.04 0.10 255.01 0.53

63 Exit Long SL LONG #2 2024-04-15 17:30 48.68 951.9 -247.49 -0.53 8720.31 -0.42 47.60 0.10 247.49 0.53

63 Entry Long LONG 2024-04-12 17:30 48.94 951.9 -247.49 -0.53 8720.31 -0.42 47.60 0.10 247.49 0.53

62 Exit Long SL LONG #1 2024-04-15 17:30 48.68 951.9 -247.49 -0.53 8967.80 -0.42 47.60 0.10 247.49 0.53

62 Entry Long LONG 2024-04-12 17:30 48.94 951.9 -247.49 -0.53 8967.80 -0.42 47.60 0.10 247.49 0.53

61 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-04-11 18:00 48.63 1342.1 255.00 0.39 9215.29 0.43 255.00 0.39 0 0.00

61 Entry Short SHORT 2024-04-10 17:30 48.82 1342.1 255.00 0.39 9215.29 0.43 255.00 0.39 0 0.00

60 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-04-11 18:00 48.63 1302.6 247.49 0.39 8960.30 0.42 247.49 0.39 0 0.00

60 Entry Short SHORT 2024-04-10 17:30 48.82 1302.6 247.49 0.39 8960.30 0.42 247.49 0.39 0 0.00

59 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-04-11 18:00 48.63 1302.6 247.49 0.39 8712.80 0.42 247.49 0.39 0 0.00

59 Entry Short SHORT 2024-04-10 17:30 48.82 1302.6 247.49 0.39 8712.80 0.42 247.49 0.39 0 0.00

58 Exit Long SL LONG #3 2024-04-10 17:30 48.84 2318.3 -347.74 -0.31 8465.31 -0.59 92.73 0.08 347.74 0.31

58 Entry Long LONG 2024-04-09 17:30 48.99 2318.3 -347.74 -0.31 8465.31 -0.59 92.73 0.08 347.74 0.31

57 Exit Long SL LONG #2 2024-04-10 17:30 48.84 2249.9 -337.48 -0.31 8813.05 -0.57 90.00 0.08 337.48 0.31

57 Entry Long LONG 2024-04-09 17:30 48.99 2249.9 -337.48 -0.31 8813.05 -0.57 90.00 0.08 337.48 0.31

56 Exit Long SL LONG #1 2024-04-10 17:30 48.84 2249.9 -337.48 -0.31 9150.54 -0.57 90.00 0.08 337.48 0.31

56 Entry Long LONG 2024-04-09 17:30 48.99 2249.9 -337.48 -0.31 9150.54 -0.57 90.00 0.08 337.48 0.31

55 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-04-08 17:30 48.86 5100 255.00 0.10 9488.02 0.43 255.00 0.10 51.00 0.02

55 Entry Short SHORT 2024-04-05 23:00 48.91 5100 255.00 0.10 9488.02 0.43 255.00 0.10 51.00 0.02

54 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-04-08 17:30 48.86 4950 247.50 0.10 9233.02 0.42 247.50 0.10 49.50 0.02

54 Entry Short SHORT 2024-04-05 23:00 48.91 4950 247.50 0.10 9233.02 0.42 247.50 0.10 49.50 0.02

53 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-04-08 17:30 48.86 4950 247.50 0.10 8985.52 0.42 247.50 0.10 49.50 0.02

53 Entry Short SHORT 2024-04-05 23:00 48.91 4950 247.50 0.10 8985.52 0.42 247.50 0.10 49.50 0.02

52 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-04-04 17:30 49.03 3643 473.59 0.27 8738.02 0.81 473.59 0.27 0 0.00

52 Entry Long LONG 2024-04-03 21:30 48.90 3643 473.59 0.27 8738.02 0.81 473.59 0.27 0 0.00

51 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-04-04 17:30 49.03 3535.6 459.63 0.27 8264.43 0.80 459.63 0.27 0 0.00

51 Entry Long LONG 2024-04-03 21:30 48.90 3535.6 459.63 0.27 8264.43 0.80 459.63 0.27 0 0.00

50 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-04-04 17:30 49.03 3535.6 459.63 0.27 7804.80 0.80 459.63 0.27 0 0.00

50 Entry Long LONG 2024-04-03 21:30 48.90 3535.6 459.63 0.27 7804.80 0.80 459.63 0.27 0 0.00

49 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-04-01 17:30 49.01 4250 680.00 0.33 7345.18 1.20 680.00 0.33 42.50 0.02

49 Entry Short SHORT 2024-03-28 21:30 49.17 4250 680.00 0.33 7345.18 1.20 680.00 0.33 42.50 0.02

48 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-04-01 17:30 49.01 4125 660.00 0.33 6665.18 1.18 660.00 0.33 41.25 0.02

48 Entry Short SHORT 2024-03-28 21:30 49.17 4125 660.00 0.33 6665.18 1.18 660.00 0.33 41.25 0.02

47 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-04-01 17:30 49.01 4125 660.00 0.33 6005.18 1.19 660.00 0.33 41.25 0.02

47 Entry Short SHORT 2024-03-28 21:30 49.17 4125 660.00 0.33 6005.18 1.19 660.00 0.33 41.25 0.02

46 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-03-27 17:30 49.19 6375 701.25 0.22 5345.18 1.28 701.25 0.22 127.50 0.04

46 Entry Long LONG 2024-03-26 21:00 49.08 6375 701.25 0.22 5345.18 1.28 701.25 0.22 127.50 0.04

45 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-03-27 17:30 49.19 6187.5 680.62 0.22 4643.93 1.26 680.62 0.22 123.75 0.04

45 Entry Long LONG 2024-03-26 21:00 49.08 6187.5 680.62 0.22 4643.93 1.26 680.62 0.22 123.75 0.04

44 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-03-27 17:30 49.19 6187.5 680.62 0.22 3963.30 1.28 680.62 0.22 123.75 0.04

44 Entry Long LONG 2024-03-26 21:00 49.08 6187.5 680.62 0.22 3963.30 1.28 680.62 0.22 123.75 0.04

43 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-03-20 22:00 48.95 2833.5 255.02 0.18 3282.68 0.48 255.02 0.18 56.67 0.04

43 Entry Long LONG 2024-03-19 17:30 48.86 2833.5 255.02 0.18 3282.68 0.48 255.02 0.18 56.67 0.04

42 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-03-20 22:00 48.95 2749.9 247.49 0.18 3027.66 0.47 247.49 0.18 55.00 0.04

42 Entry Long LONG 2024-03-19 17:30 48.86 2749.9 247.49 0.18 3027.66 0.47 247.49 0.18 55.00 0.04

41 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-03-20 22:00 48.95 2749.9 247.49 0.18 2780.17 0.47 247.49 0.18 55.00 0.04

41 Entry Long LONG 2024-03-19 17:30 48.86 2749.9 247.49 0.18 2780.17 0.47 247.49 0.18 55.00 0.04

40 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-03-14 17:30 48.93 2833.5 255.02 0.18 2532.68 0.49 255.02 0.18 113.34 0.08

40 Entry Short SHORT 2024-03-11 18:30 49.02 2833.5 255.02 0.18 2532.68 0.49 255.02 0.18 113.34 0.08

39 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-03-14 17:30 48.93 2749.9 247.49 0.18 2277.66 0.48 247.49 0.18 110.00 0.08

39 Entry Short SHORT 2024-03-11 18:30 49.02 2749.9 247.49 0.18 2277.66 0.48 247.49 0.18 110.00 0.08

38 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-03-14 17:30 48.93 2749.9 247.49 0.18 2030.17 0.48 247.49 0.18 110.00 0.08

38 Entry Short SHORT 2024-03-11 18:30 49.02 2749.9 247.49 0.18 2030.17 0.48 247.49 0.18 110.00 0.08
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37 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-03-08 18:30 49.13 1108.8 255.02 0.47 1782.68 0.49 255.02 0.47 0 0.00

37 Entry Long LONG 2024-03-05 18:30 48.90 1108.8 255.02 0.47 1782.68 0.49 255.02 0.47 0 0.00

36 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-03-08 18:30 49.13 1076 247.48 0.47 1527.66 0.48 247.48 0.47 0 0.00

36 Entry Long LONG 2024-03-05 18:30 48.90 1076 247.48 0.47 1527.66 0.48 247.48 0.47 0 0.00

35 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-03-08 18:30 49.13 1076 247.48 0.47 1280.18 0.48 247.48 0.47 0 0.00

35 Entry Long LONG 2024-03-05 18:30 48.90 1076 247.48 0.47 1280.18 0.48 247.48 0.47 0 0.00

34 Exit Short SL SHORT #3 2024-03-01 19:30 48.74 1342.1 -255.00 -0.39 1032.70 -0.50 0 0.00 255.00 0.39

34 Entry Short SHORT 2024-03-01 18:30 48.55 1342.1 -255.00 -0.39 1032.70 -0.50 0 0.00 255.00 0.39

33 Exit Short SL SHORT #2 2024-03-01 19:30 48.74 1302.6 -247.49 -0.39 1287.70 -0.48 0 0.00 247.49 0.39

33 Entry Short SHORT 2024-03-01 18:30 48.55 1302.6 -247.49 -0.39 1287.70 -0.48 0 0.00 247.49 0.39

32 Exit Short SL SHORT #1 2024-03-01 19:30 48.74 1302.6 -247.49 -0.39 1535.19 -0.48 0 0.00 247.49 0.39

32 Entry Short SHORT 2024-03-01 18:30 48.55 1302.6 -247.49 -0.39 1535.19 -0.48 0 0.00 247.49 0.39

31 Exit Long SL LONG #3 2024-03-01 18:30 48.57 3643 -546.45 -0.31 1782.68 -1.04 182.15 0.10 546.45 0.31

31 Entry Long LONG 2024-02-29 18:30 48.72 3643 -546.45 -0.31 1782.68 -1.04 182.15 0.10 546.45 0.31

30 Exit Long SL LONG #2 2024-03-01 18:30 48.57 3535.6 -530.34 -0.31 2329.13 -1.00 176.78 0.10 530.34 0.31

30 Entry Long LONG 2024-02-29 18:30 48.72 3535.6 -530.34 -0.31 2329.13 -1.00 176.78 0.10 530.34 0.31

29 Exit Long SL LONG #1 2024-03-01 18:30 48.57 3535.6 -530.34 -0.31 2859.47 -0.99 176.78 0.10 530.34 0.31

29 Entry Long LONG 2024-02-29 18:30 48.72 3535.6 -530.34 -0.31 2859.47 -0.99 176.78 0.10 530.34 0.31

28 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-02-28 18:30 48.59 3187.6 255.01 0.16 3389.81 0.48 255.01 0.16 31.88 0.02

28 Entry Short SHORT 2024-02-26 20:30 48.67 3187.6 255.01 0.16 3389.81 0.48 255.01 0.16 31.88 0.02

27 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-02-28 18:30 48.59 3093.7 247.50 0.16 3134.81 0.47 247.50 0.16 30.94 0.02

27 Entry Short SHORT 2024-02-26 20:30 48.67 3093.7 247.50 0.16 3134.81 0.47 247.50 0.16 30.94 0.02

26 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-02-28 18:30 48.59 3093.7 247.50 0.16 2887.31 0.47 247.50 0.16 30.94 0.02

26 Entry Short SHORT 2024-02-26 20:30 48.67 3093.7 247.50 0.16 2887.31 0.47 247.50 0.16 30.94 0.02

25 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-02-21 20:30 48.57 2318.3 255.01 0.23 2639.81 0.49 255.01 0.23 0 0.00

25 Entry Short SHORT 2024-02-21 00:30 48.68 2318.3 255.01 0.23 2639.81 0.49 255.01 0.23 0 0.00

24 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-02-21 20:30 48.57 2249.9 247.49 0.23 2384.80 0.47 247.49 0.23 0 0.00

24 Entry Short SHORT 2024-02-21 00:30 48.68 2249.9 247.49 0.23 2384.80 0.47 247.49 0.23 0 0.00

23 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-02-21 20:30 48.57 2249.9 247.49 0.23 2137.31 0.48 247.49 0.23 0 0.00

23 Entry Short SHORT 2024-02-21 00:30 48.68 2249.9 247.49 0.23 2137.31 0.48 247.49 0.23 0 0.00

22 Exit Short SL SHORT #3 2024-02-20 19:30 48.79 1593.9 -255.02 -0.33 1889.82 -0.49 15.94 0.02 255.02 0.33

22 Entry Short SHORT 2024-02-16 18:30 48.63 1593.9 -255.02 -0.33 1889.82 -0.49 15.94 0.02 255.02 0.33

21 Exit Short SL SHORT #2 2024-02-20 19:30 48.79 1546.8 -247.49 -0.33 2144.85 -0.47 15.47 0.02 247.49 0.33

21 Entry Short SHORT 2024-02-16 18:30 48.63 1546.8 -247.49 -0.33 2144.85 -0.47 15.47 0.02 247.49 0.33

20 Exit Short SL SHORT #1 2024-02-20 19:30 48.79 1546.8 -247.49 -0.33 2392.34 -0.47 15.47 0.02 247.49 0.33

20 Entry Short SHORT 2024-02-16 18:30 48.63 1546.8 -247.49 -0.33 2392.34 -0.47 15.47 0.02 247.49 0.33

19 Exit Long SL LONG #3 2024-02-13 18:30 48.57 5100 -459.00 -0.18 2639.82 -0.86 153.00 0.06 459.00 0.18

19 Entry Long LONG 2024-02-12 18:30 48.66 5100 -459.00 -0.18 2639.82 -0.86 153.00 0.06 459.00 0.18

18 Exit Long SL LONG #2 2024-02-13 18:30 48.57 4950 -445.50 -0.18 3098.82 -0.83 148.50 0.06 445.50 0.18

18 Entry Long LONG 2024-02-12 18:30 48.66 4950 -445.50 -0.18 3098.82 -0.83 148.50 0.06 445.50 0.18

17 Exit Long SL LONG #1 2024-02-13 18:30 48.57 4950 -445.50 -0.18 3544.32 -0.83 148.50 0.06 445.50 0.18

17 Entry Long LONG 2024-02-12 18:30 48.66 4950 -445.50 -0.18 3544.32 -0.83 148.50 0.06 445.50 0.18

16 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-02-08 21:30 48.61 4250 255.00 0.12 3989.82 0.47 255.00 0.12 42.50 0.02

16 Entry Short SHORT 2024-02-08 18:30 48.67 4250 255.00 0.12 3989.82 0.47 255.00 0.12 42.50 0.02

15 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-02-08 21:30 48.61 4125 247.50 0.12 3734.82 0.46 247.50 0.12 41.25 0.02

15 Entry Short SHORT 2024-02-08 18:30 48.67 4125 247.50 0.12 3734.82 0.46 247.50 0.12 41.25 0.02

14 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-02-08 21:30 48.61 4125 247.50 0.12 3487.32 0.46 247.50 0.12 41.25 0.02

14 Entry Short SHORT 2024-02-08 18:30 48.67 4125 247.50 0.12 3487.32 0.46 247.50 0.12 41.25 0.02

13 Exit Long CLOSE LONG 2024-02-08 18:30 48.67 6818.1 -545.45 -0.16 3239.82 -1.01 613.63 0.18 613.63 0.18

13 Entry Long LONG 2024-02-06 19:00 48.75 6818.1 -545.45 -0.16 3239.82 -1.01 613.63 0.18 613.63 0.18

12 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-02-05 18:30 48.64 1500.1 420.03 0.57 3785.27 0.79 420.03 0.57 0 0.00

12 Entry Short SHORT 2024-02-02 18:30 48.92 1500.1 420.03 0.57 3785.27 0.79 420.03 0.57 0 0.00

11 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-02-05 18:30 48.64 1455.8 407.62 0.57 3365.24 0.77 407.62 0.57 0 0.00

11 Entry Short SHORT 2024-02-02 18:30 48.92 1455.8 407.62 0.57 3365.24 0.77 407.62 0.57 0 0.00

10 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-02-05 18:30 48.64 1455.8 407.62 0.57 2957.62 0.78 407.62 0.57 0 0.00

10 Entry Short SHORT 2024-02-02 18:30 48.92 1455.8 407.62 0.57 2957.62 0.78 407.62 0.57 0 0.00

9 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-01-25 00:30 48.59 1961.6 255.01 0.27 2550.00 0.49 255.01 0.27 156.93 0.16

9 Entry Short SHORT 2024-01-23 18:30 48.72 1961.6 255.01 0.27 2550.00 0.49 255.01 0.27 156.93 0.16

8 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-01-25 00:30 48.59 1903.8 247.49 0.27 2294.99 0.48 247.49 0.27 152.30 0.16

8 Entry Short SHORT 2024-01-23 18:30 48.72 1903.8 247.49 0.27 2294.99 0.48 247.49 0.27 152.30 0.16

7 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-01-25 00:30 48.59 1903.8 247.49 0.27 2047.49 0.48 247.49 0.27 152.30 0.16

7 Entry Short SHORT 2024-01-23 18:30 48.72 1903.8 247.49 0.27 2047.49 0.48 247.49 0.27 152.30 0.16

6 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-01-22 18:30 48.86 5100 357.00 0.14 1800.00 0.69 357.00 0.14 51.00 0.02

6 Entry Long LONG 2024-01-19 23:30 48.79 5100 357.00 0.14 1800.00 0.69 357.00 0.14 51.00 0.02

5 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-01-22 18:30 48.86 4950 346.50 0.14 1443.00 0.68 346.50 0.14 49.50 0.02

5 Entry Long LONG 2024-01-19 23:30 48.79 4950 346.50 0.14 1443.00 0.68 346.50 0.14 49.50 0.02

4 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-01-22 18:30 48.86 4950 346.50 0.14 1096.50 0.68 346.50 0.14 49.50 0.02

4 Entry Long LONG 2024-01-19 23:30 48.79 4950 346.50 0.14 1096.50 0.68 346.50 0.14 49.50 0.02

3 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-01-16 20:00 48.93 2550 255.00 0.20 750.00 0.51 255.00 0.20 51.00 0.04

3 Entry Short SHORT 2024-01-16 18:30 49.03 2550 255.00 0.20 750.00 0.51 255.00 0.20 51.00 0.04

2 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-01-16 20:00 48.93 2475 247.50 0.20 495.00 0.49 247.50 0.20 49.50 0.04

2 Entry Short SHORT 2024-01-16 18:30 49.03 2475 247.50 0.20 495.00 0.49 247.50 0.20 49.50 0.04
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1 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-01-16 20:00 48.93 2475 247.50 0.20 247.50 0.50 247.50 0.20 49.50 0.04

1 Entry Short SHORT 2024-01-16 18:30 49.03 2475 247.50 0.20 247.50 0.50 247.50 0.20 49.50 0.04
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